
8/19/2016

(866) 205-4215 866-828-2424

Certificate@hanover.com

Massachusetts Bay Ins Co

Allmerica Financial Benefit

HOTCHKISS INSURANCE AGENCY LLC-  SUITE 2000

SORT THRU SOLUTIONS

ODD A542288 01 01/28/2016 01/28/2017

1,000,000

300,000

5,000

1,000,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

AWD 9495870 04 03/26/2016 03/26/2017

ODD A542288 01 08/18/2016 01/28/2017

1,000,000

10,000,000

10,000,000

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES
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4120 INTERNATIONAL PKWY

CARROLLTON, TX     75007

MARIA G. VILLAFUERTE DBA

11005 INDIAN TRIL SUITE 104

DALLAS, TX        75229
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